July 2000 TOKO, Inc. Page 1
TK711xx
VIN VOUT
THERMAL
PROTECTION
GND
BANDGAP
REFERENCE

)
150
0
600
1000
200
400
800
MOUNTED
TO-92 POWER DISSIPATION CURVE
APPLICATION INFORMATION
Page 16 July 2000 TOKO, Inc.
TK711xx
Marking Information
                             Marking
TK71120 120
TK71125 125
TK71130 130
TK71133 133
TK71135 135
TK71140 140
TK71145 145
TK71150 150
(1.4)
0.45
1.271.27
0.45